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FALL
FORM-ATION
2025
How are you becoming “with, like,
as” Jesus? Join a Bible study
group this fall to help you grow in
becoming a disciple of Christ.

WEDNESDAY EVENING GROUPS

Starting Point

Sermon Series 

Disciple Two Bible Study
for people have completed
Disciple One. led by Don Dolhi.
slonofray@icloud.com

for people looking for an afternoon
study. led by Janice Bowell.
j.bowell1@comcast.net

REGISTER

Christian Education for kids
preschool-5  gradeth

6:30-7:45pm each week

DON’T SEE WHAT YOU NEED? 

KICKOFF FOR KIDS & ADULTS
Wednesday, Sept. 10

Dinner & Drinks available at
The Well Café

4:30-6:30p
Wednesday

Disciple One Fast Track

KIDS CLUB

Let us know you are coming by
contacting the person listed

for people who are new to church
or faith. led by Pastor Seth.
info@communityumchurch.com

for people who are seeking to read & study
the Bible in depth. led by Pastor Keeley.
KDimartino@communityumchurch.com

for people who want to discuss the
weekend sermon. Good for folks who
may or may not be available each
week. led by Elizabeth Somes.
ESomes@communityumchurch.com

Chosen TV Series

Men’s Group
for men looking to study with other men.
topics vary. led by Rich Hollerman.
rhollerman@gmail.com

WEDNESDAY DAYTIME GROUPS

Short-Term Study
for people looking for short term studies
meeting a few weeks at a time. led by
Jim Frey. freyjd51@gmail.com

Zoom Study
for people looking to study remotely.
led by Dan and Donna Bruun.
donnabruun84@gmail.com

contact the office at 724-744-3413 or
info@communityumchurch.com

Financial Peace University
for people who want freedom in resource
management. led by Mike & Allison Florio.
allison.florio@gmail.com
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YOGA | MWF CLASSES | ALL LEVELS
  Wheeloftheyearyoga@gmail.com

PICKLEBALL | DAILY | ALL LEVELS
  Marlene.grasha@icloud.com

BUSY HANDS SEWING GROUP | THURSDAY 9A | ALL SKILLS
  Tinaokel@gmail.com

WORK CREW | WEEKDAYS | ALL SKILLS
  Info@Communityumchurch.com

BOOK DISCUSSION | VARIOUS SUNDAYS 10:10A 
  Info@Communityumchurch.com

EXPLORING MEMBERSHIP | BEGINS SEPT. 28 10:10A
  Info@Communityumchurch.com

PASTRIES WITH PASTORS  | SEPT. 7 10:10A
  ESomes@Communityumchurch.com

LEVELING UP YOUR PRAYER LIFE | NOV. 9 10:10A
  KDimartino@Communityumchurch.com

THE GIFT OF THE BIBLE | NOV. 30 10:10A
  Info@Communityumchurch.com

STUDENT GROUP (6 -12  GRADE) | SUNDAYS 5PTH TH

  KAJenkins@Communityumchurch.com

For more information about Community Church, to sign up for our
weekly email, make a donation, or request prayer

visit the website communityumchurch.com

 

CONNECTING AT COMMUNITY | DEC. 14. 10:10A
  Info@Communityumchurch.com
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